
(714) 282-3105   |   Email:  ljpinfo@rcbo.org 
Website:  www.rcbo.org/lifejusticepeace 

Saturday, August 25 
Life, Justice & Peace Parish Ministry Training 

(For all Parish Reps) 

September 15 - 23 Campaign Nonviolence National Week of Actions 

September 21 International Day of Peace 

Sunday, October 7 Life & Dignity Sunday/Pennies from Heaven Collection 

Saturday, October 13 Diocesan Ministries Celebration (DMC) 

Thursday, October 25 Whole Person Care Conference 

Sunday, October 28 Domestic Violence Awareness Sunday 

Saturday, November 17 
Life, Justice & Peace Parish Ministry Training 

(For all Parish Reps) 

Sunday, November 18 
Catholic Campaign for Human Development 
(Included in the National Needs Collection) 

December 4 - 8 Special Week of Prayer - World Justice and Peace 

Friday, December 21 - 7:00 p.m. Homeless Persons Interreligious Memorial Service 

Friday, December 28 
Feast of the Holy Innocents 

(Opportunity for special remembrance for all who have  
lost children for any reason) 

 Tuesday, January 1 World Day of Peace 

January 6 - 12 
National Migration Week  

For resources, please go to USCCB Migration and Refugee Services.  They are usually posted in 
October. http://www.usccb.org/about/migration-and-refugee-services/ 
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Friday, January 11  Human Trafficking Awareness Day 

January 14 - 22 
9 days for Life 

For resources, please go to the website:  http://www.vatican.va/roman_curia/pontifical_councils/
chrstuni/sub-index/index_weeks-prayer.htm 

January 18 - 25 
Week of Christian Unity 

For resources, please go to the website:  http://www.vatican.va/roman_curia/pontifical_councils/
chrstuni/sub-index/index_weeks-prayer.htm 

   Saturday, January 19 OneLife LA 

  Tuesday, January 22 - 7:00 pm Mass for the Protection of Unborn Children 

Wednesday, March 6 Ash Wednesday & Start of CRS Rice Bowl & 40 Days for Life 

Friday - Sunday 
March 21 - March 24 R.E. Congress 

Friday, February 8 
International Day of Prayer and Awareness Against Human Trafficking 

Feast day of St. Josephine Bakhita 

Saturday, February 9 
Life, Justice & Peace Parish Ministry Training 

(For all Parish Reps) 

Sunday, June (TBA) 
3:30 pm.. 

L.A. Immigration Mass - Cathedral of Our Lady of the Angels 

Sunday, May 12 Mother’s Day/Mother’s Day Rose Collection at Parishes 

Friday, May 17 End of Year Celebration 

Friday, April 19 Good Friday 

Sunday, April 21 Easter Sunday 

Monday, April 22 Earth Day 

Tuesday, April 23 Catholic Advocacy Day in Sacramento (Tentative) 
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